Position

Development Services General
Manager

Principal Civil Engineer

Manager, Storm Water Quality
Program

Superintendent, Landscape
And Building Maintenance

Traffic Engineer
Coordinator Il, Transportation

Supervisor, Construction
Inspection

Supervisor, Public Works
Maintenance

Supervisor, Parks Maintenance
Associate Civil Engineer
Supervisor, Parks Maintenance
Senior Administrative Specialist
Senior Construction Inspector
Senior Construction Inspector
Supervisor, Custodial

Heavy Equipment Operator
Senior Equipment Mechanic

Public Works Program
Administrator

Lead Facilities Maintenance
Technician

Supervisor, Public Works
Maintenance

Construction Inspector
Electrician

Supervisor, Public Works
Maintenance Tree Maintenance

Other Positions Held City

Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson
Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson
Carson

Carson

Department

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$283,561

$172,954
$162,809

$147,255

$138,950
$137,562
$132,240

$125,313

$118,637
$112,401
$107,164
$105,734
$98,020
$97,514
$96,335
$94,277
$93,464
$91,732

$91,125

$91,007

$90,404
$90,353
$89,290

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$1,400

$56,453
$40,538

$49,554

$50,767
$27,320
$21,524

$40,522

$31,166
$42,534
$39,249
$28,865
$31,796
$30,980
$24,486
$18,451
$32,829
$37,501

$34,967

$29,904

$33,785
$32,059
$38,259



Lead Facilities Maintenance
Technician

Senior Engineering Technician
Senior Maintenance Worker |

Senior Administrative Specialist

Hvac Technician
Maintenance Worker I

Senior Maintenance Worker |

Senior Maintenance Worker |l

Equipment Mechanic I
Equipment Mechanic Il
Plumber

Facilities Maintenance
Technician Il

Facilities Maintenance
Technician Il

Engineering Technician
Heavy Equipment Operator

Facilities Maintenance
Technician Il

Heavy Equipment Operator
Senior Groundsworker
Heavy Equipment Operator

Facilities Maintenance
Technician Il

Painter

Facilities Maintenance
Technician Il

Senior Tree Trimmer
Pool Maintenance Specialist

Lead Facilities Maintenance
Technician

Senior Groundsworker

Carson

Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson
Carson

Carson

Carson
Carson
Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson
Carson

Carson

Carson

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

$89,073

$88,080
$87,924
$87,879
$87,766
$85,356
$84,511
$83,808
$83,023
$81,487
$81,308
$81,126

$77,343

$77,042
$76,824
$73,881

$73,650
$73,506
$72,514
$72,089

$71,481
$71,101

$70,450
$70,372
$70,135

$69,917

$34,336

$29,090
$35,224
$23,081
$35,572
$25,993
$35,842
$26,630
$34,768
$30,233
$24,834
$20,827

$22,980

$23,872
$34,156
$28,617

$31,778
$31,233
$29,339
$32,905

$31.826
$29,553

$31,990
$29,912
$34,335

$23,679



Facilities Maintenance
Technician Il

Account Clerk

Facilities Maintenance
Technician Il

Senior Groundsworker
Heavy Equipment Operator
Senior Custodian
Administrative Secretary
Custodian Y-Rated

Senior Groundsworker
Maintenance Worker Il

Supervisor, Building
Maintenance

Assistant Tree Trimmer
Senior Engineering Technician
Coordinator |, Transportation
Senior Bus Driver

Senior Custodian

Senior Custodian

Senior Groundsworker
Senior Maintenance Worker |
Senior Groundsworker
Assistant Tree Trimmer
Division Secretary

Division Secretary

Senior Groundsworker
Irrigation Technician
Maintenance Worker |
Senior Bus Driver

Senior Groundsworker

Senior Groundsworker

Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson

Carson

Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson

Carson

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$69,799

$69,602
$69,545

$69,378
$69,313
$68,937
$68,754
$67,707
$67,305
$67,252
$67,156

$66,547
$66,250
$65,801
$65,341
$64,916
$64,828
$64,664
$63,774
$63,632
$62,930
$62,907
$62,509
$62,335
$61,435
$60,705
$60,694
$60,656
$60,537

$23,219

$21,028
$33,466

$29,084
$34,036
$27,291
$31,080
$26,463
$28,177
$26,755
$31,132

$28,768
$29,229
$32,636
$27,001
$30,131
$29,199
$31,200
$24,839
$28,080
$18,300
$28,521
$27,842
$30,469
$30,426
$25,381
$30,434
$28,166
$31,932



Senior Custodian
Custodian

Facilities Maintenance
Technician Il

Senior Groundsworker

Facilities Maintenance
Technician Il

Facilities Maintenance
Technician Il

Groundsworker I
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Senior Custodian
Custodian
Groundsworker I
Custodian
Groundsworker I
Groundsworker I
Maintenance Worker |
Tree Trimmer Il
Groundsworker I

Facilities Maintenance
Technician Il

Facilities Maintenance
Technician Il

Senior Clerk
Custodian

Senior Clerk
Maintenance Worker I
Custodian

Senior Custodian
Custodian

Groundsworker Il

Carson
Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson

Carson

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$60,493
$60,249
$60,219

$60,204
$60,019

$59,542

$59,428
$59,305
$59,233
$59,119
$59,042
$58,495
$58,332
$58,246
$57,745
$57,584
$57,495
$57,400
$57,324

$57,276

$57,156
$56,977
$56,960
$56,905
$56,800
$56,460
$56,437
$56,083

$27,503
$20,066
$31,018

$28,148
$21,772

$32,376

$20,879
$25,990
$31,647
$26,094
$25,177
$28,704
$30,169
$29,712
$29,433
$20,596
$20,732
$29,922
$25,684

$31,693

$30,473
$27,530
$26,782
$30,981
$24,550
$30,431
$25,625
$28,622



Custodian
Maintenance Worker I
Groundsworker ||
Senior Clerk
Maintenance Worker Il
Maintenance Worker Il
Typist Clerk Il
Groundsworker |
Custodian
Groundsworker |
Senior Clerk

Senior Bus Driver
Typist Clerk Il

Transportation Services
Assistant (Classified Part Time)

Senior Maintenance Worker |
Senior Clerk

Maintenance Worker |
Groundsworker Il Y-Rated
Senior Storekeeper
Storekeeper

Assistant Maintenance Worker
(Temporary)

Senior Groundsworker
Custodian (Part-Time)

Superintendent, Public Works
Maintenance

Custodian

Maintenance Intern
Maintenance Intern
Maintenance Intern

Maintenance Aide (Part Time)

Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson

Carson

Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson

Carson

Carson
Carson

Carson

Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson

Carson

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$55,832
$55,094
$54,119
$53,849
$53,759
$52,448
$52,352
$51,768
$51,344
$50,758
$49,139
$46,483
$45,569
$41,608

$40,062
$39,684
$35,164
$30,925
$25,926
$25,427
$24,047

$23,740
$18,972
$18,863

$18,614
$13,474
$13,237
$13,148
$12,182

$28,851
$26,097
$30,967
$30,681
$20,315
$28,023
$28,204
$24,150
$27,099
$25,156
$23,466
$24,118
$18,663
$20,113

$15,751
$21,874
$16,638
$21,592
$2,287
$10,336
$0

$22,497
$3,757
$4,128

$7,049
$0
$0
$0
$0



Maintenance Aide (Part Time)
Maintenance Intern

Maintenance Aide (Part Time)
Maintenance Aide (Part Time)
Maintenance Aide (Part Time)

Senior Maintenance Aide (Part
Time)

Senior Maintenance Aide (Part
Time)

Senior Maintenance Aide (Part
Time)

Senior Maintenance Aide (Part
Time)

Custodian (Part-Time)
Associate Civil Engineer

Senior Maintenance Aide (Part
Time)

Senior Maintenance Aide (Part
Time)

Maintenance Aide (Part Time)

Senior Maintenance Aide (Part
Time)

Senior Maintenance Aide (Part
Time)

Senior Maintenance Aide (Part
Time)

Maintenance Intern

Senior Maintenance Aide (Part
Time)

Maintenance Aide (Part Time)
Maintenance Aide (Part Time)

Senior Maintenance Aide (Part
Time)

Maintenance Aide (Part Time)

Maintenance Intern

Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson
Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson
Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

$11,907
$11,810
$11,728
$11,622
$11,403
$11,373

$11,360

$11,317

$11,317

$10,901
$10,830
$10,801

$10,779

$10,626
$10,481

$10,030

$9,580

$9,579
$9,366

$9,259
$9,134
$8,774

$8,573
$8,028

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$2,252

$2,249

$2,241

$2,241

$0
$4,790
$2,139

$2,134

$0
$2,076

$0

$0

$0
$1,854

$0
$1,806
$0

$0
$0



Senior Maintenance Aide (Part
Time)

Senior Clerk (Temporary)

Construction Inspector
Supervisor

Senior Maintenance Aide (Part
Time)

Senior Maintenance Aide (Part
Time)

Senior Maintenance Aide (Part
Time)

Senior Maintenance Aide (Part
Time)

Senior Maintenance Aide (Part
Time)

Maintenance Intern
Maintenance Intern

Senior Maintenance Aide (Part
Time)

Senior Maintenance Aide (Part
Time)

Maintenance Intern

Senior Maintenance Aide (Part
Time)
Senior Maintenance Aide (Part
Time)
Senior Maintenance Aide (Part
Time)
Senior Maintenance Aide (Part
Time)
Senior Maintenance Aide (Part
Time)
Senior Maintenance Aide (Part
Time)

Senior Maintenance Aide (Part
Time)

Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson
Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

$7,325

$7,095
$6,704

$6,518

$6,258

$4,906

$4,150

$4,058

$3,907
$3,789
$3,493

$3,438

$3,434
$3,374

$3,365

$3,365

$3,329

$3,313

$3,311

$3,308

$0

$1,398
$2,826

$1,287

$1,236

$967

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Maintenance Intern
Senior Groundsworker

Senior Maintenance Aide (Part
Time)

Senior Maintenance Aide (Part
Time)

Senior Maintenance Aide (Part
Time)

Maintenance Intern

Senior Maintenance Aide (Part
Time)

Senior Maintenance Aide (Part
Time)

Senior Maintenance Aide (Part
Time)

Maintenance Intern
Maintenance Intern
Maintenance Intern
Maintenance Intern
Maintenance Intern

Senior Maintenance Aide (Part
Time)

Senior Tree Trimmer

Senior Clerk

Carson
Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson

Carson

Carson

Carson

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

$3,286
$3,274
$3,174

$3,027

$2,982

$2,321
$1,940

$1,826

$1,755

$1,510
$1,489
$1,489
$1,489
$1,365

$836

$613
$182

$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$360

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$165

$0
$0



