Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Development Services General Manager		Carson	Public Works	\$283,561	\$1,400
Principal Civil Engineer		Carson	Public Works	\$172,954	\$56,453
Manager, Storm Water Quality Program		Carson	Public Works	\$162,809	\$40,538
Superintendent, Landscape And Building Maintenance		Carson	Public Works	\$147,255	\$49,554
Traffic Engineer		Carson	Public Works	\$138,950	\$50,767
Coordinator II, Transportation		Carson	Public Works	\$137,562	\$27,320
Supervisor, Construction Inspection		Carson	Public Works	\$132,240	\$21,524
Supervisor, Public Works Maintenance		Carson	Public Works	\$125,313	\$40,522
Supervisor, Parks Maintenance		Carson	Public Works	\$118,637	\$31,166
Associate Civil Engineer		Carson	Public Works	\$112,401	\$42,534
Supervisor, Parks Maintenance		Carson	Public Works	\$107,164	\$39,249
Senior Administrative Specialist		Carson	Public Works	\$105,734	\$28,865
Senior Construction Inspector		Carson	Public Works	\$98,020	\$31,796
Senior Construction Inspector		Carson	Public Works	\$97,514	\$30,980
Supervisor, Custodial		Carson	Public Works	\$96,335	\$24,486
Heavy Equipment Operator		Carson	Public Works	\$94,277	\$18,451
Senior Equipment Mechanic		Carson	Public Works	\$93,464	\$32,829
Public Works Program Administrator		Carson	Public Works	\$91,732	\$37,501
Lead Facilities Maintenance Technician		Carson	Public Works	\$91,125	\$34,967
Supervisor, Public Works Maintenance		Carson	Public Works	\$91,007	\$29,904
Construction Inspector		Carson	Public Works	\$90,404	\$33,785
Electrician		Carson	Public Works	\$90,353	\$32,059
Supervisor, Public Works Maintenance Tree Maintenance		Carson	Public Works	\$89,290	\$38,259

Lead Facilities Maintenance Technician	Carson	Public Works	\$89,073	\$34,336
Senior Engineering Technician	Carson	Public Works	\$88,080	\$29,090
Senior Maintenance Worker II	Carson	Public Works	\$87,924	\$35,224
Senior Administrative Specialist	Carson	Public Works	\$87,879	\$23,081
Hvac Technician	Carson	Public Works	\$87,766	\$35,572
Maintenance Worker II	Carson	Public Works	\$85,356	\$25,993
Senior Maintenance Worker I	Carson	Public Works	\$84,511	\$35,842
Senior Maintenance Worker II	Carson	Public Works	\$83,808	\$26,630
Equipment Mechanic II	Carson	Public Works	\$83,023	\$34,768
Equipment Mechanic II	Carson	Public Works	\$81,487	\$30,233
Plumber	Carson	Public Works	\$81,308	\$24,834
Facilities Maintenance Technician II	Carson	Public Works	\$81,126	\$20,827
Facilities Maintenance Technician II	Carson	Public Works	\$77,343	\$22,980
Engineering Technician	Carson	Public Works	\$77,042	\$23,872
Heavy Equipment Operator	Carson	Public Works	\$76,824	\$34,156
Facilities Maintenance Technician II	Carson	Public Works	\$73,881	\$28,617
Heavy Equipment Operator	Carson	Public Works	\$73,650	\$31,778
Senior Groundsworker	Carson	Public Works	\$73,506	\$31,233
Heavy Equipment Operator	Carson	Public Works	\$72,514	\$29,339
Facilities Maintenance Technician II	Carson	Public Works	\$72,089	\$32,905
Painter	Carson	Public Works	\$71,481	\$31,826
Facilities Maintenance Technician II	Carson	Public Works	\$71,101	\$29,553
Senior Tree Trimmer	Carson	Public Works	\$70,450	\$31,990
Pool Maintenance Specialist	Carson	Public Works	\$70,372	\$29,912
Lead Facilities Maintenance Technician	Carson	Public Works	\$70,135	\$34,335
Senior Groundsworker	Carson	Public Works	\$69,917	\$23,679

Facilities Maintenance Technician II	Carson	Public Works	\$69,799	\$23,219
Account Clerk	Carson	Public Works	\$69,602	\$21,028
Facilities Maintenance Technician II	Carson	Public Works	\$69,545	\$33,466
Senior Groundsworker	Carson	Public Works	\$69,378	\$29,084
Heavy Equipment Operator	Carson	Public Works	\$69,313	\$34,036
Senior Custodian	Carson	Public Works	\$68,937	\$27,291
Administrative Secretary	Carson	Public Works	\$68,754	\$31,080
Custodian Y-Rated	Carson	Public Works	\$67,707	\$26,463
Senior Groundsworker	Carson	Public Works	\$67,305	\$28,177
Maintenance Worker II	Carson	Public Works	\$67,252	\$26,755
Supervisor, Building Maintenance	Carson	Public Works	\$67,156	\$31,132
Assistant Tree Trimmer	Carson	Public Works	\$66,547	\$28,768
Senior Engineering Technician	Carson	Public Works	\$66,250	\$29,229
Coordinator I, Transportation	Carson	Public Works	\$65,801	\$32,636
Senior Bus Driver	Carson	Public Works	\$65,341	\$27,001
Senior Custodian	Carson	Public Works	\$64,916	\$30,131
Senior Custodian	Carson	Public Works	\$64,828	\$29,199
Senior Groundsworker	Carson	Public Works	\$64,664	\$31,200
Senior Maintenance Worker I	Carson	Public Works	\$63,774	\$24,839
Senior Groundsworker	Carson	Public Works	\$63,632	\$28,080
Assistant Tree Trimmer	Carson	Public Works	\$62,930	\$18,300
Division Secretary	Carson	Public Works	\$62,907	\$28,521
Division Secretary	Carson	Public Works	\$62,509	\$27,842
Senior Groundsworker	Carson	Public Works	\$62,335	\$30,469
Irrigation Technician	Carson	Public Works	\$61,435	\$30,426
Maintenance Worker II	Carson	Public Works	\$60,705	\$25,381
Senior Bus Driver	Carson	Public Works	\$60,694	\$30,434
Senior Groundsworker	Carson	Public Works	\$60,656	\$28,166
Senior Groundsworker	Carson	Public Works	\$60,537	\$31,932

Senior Custodian	Carson	Public Works	\$60,493	\$27,503
			· · · · ·	
Custodian	Carson	Public Works	\$60,249	\$20,066
Facilities Maintenance Technician II	Carson	Public Works	\$60,219	\$31,018
Senior Groundsworker	Carson	Public Works	\$60,204	\$28,148
Facilities Maintenance Technician II	Carson	Public Works	\$60,019	\$21,772
Facilities Maintenance Technician II	Carson	Public Works	\$59,542	\$32,376
Groundsworker II	Carson	Public Works	\$59,428	\$20,879
Maintenance Worker II	Carson	Public Works	\$59,305	\$25,990
Maintenance Worker II	Carson	Public Works	\$59,233	\$31,647
Senior Custodian	Carson	Public Works	\$59,119	\$26,094
Custodian	Carson	Public Works	\$59,042	\$25,177
Groundsworker II	Carson	Public Works	\$58,495	\$28,704
Custodian	Carson	Public Works	\$58,332	\$30,169
Groundsworker II	Carson	Public Works	\$58,246	\$29,712
Groundsworker II	Carson	Public Works	\$57,745	\$29,433
Maintenance Worker II	Carson	Public Works	\$57,584	\$20,596
Tree Trimmer II	Carson	Public Works	\$57,495	\$20,732
Groundsworker II	Carson	Public Works	\$57,400	\$29,922
Facilities Maintenance Technician II	Carson	Public Works	\$57,324	\$25,684
Facilities Maintenance Technician II	Carson	Public Works	\$57,276	\$31,693
Senior Clerk	Carson	Public Works	\$57,156	\$30,473
Custodian	Carson	Public Works	\$56,977	\$27,530
Senior Clerk	Carson	Public Works	\$56,960	\$26,782
Maintenance Worker II	Carson	Public Works	\$56,905	\$30,981
Custodian	Carson	Public Works	\$56,800	\$24,550
Senior Custodian	Carson	Public Works	\$56,460	\$30,431
Custodian	Carson	Public Works	\$56,437	\$25,625
Groundsworker II	Carson	Public Works	\$56,083	\$28,622

Custodian	Carson	Public Works	\$55,832	\$28,851
Maintenance Worker II	Carson	Public Works	\$55,094	\$26,097
Groundsworker II	Carson	Public Works	\$54,119	\$30,967
Senior Clerk	Carson	Public Works	\$53,849	\$30,681
Maintenance Worker II	Carson	Public Works	\$53,759	\$20,315
Maintenance Worker II	Carson	Public Works	\$52,448	\$28,023
Typist Clerk II	Carson	Public Works	\$52,352	\$28,204
Groundsworker I	Carson	Public Works	\$51,768	\$24,150
Custodian	Carson	Public Works	\$51,344	\$27,099
Groundsworker I	Carson	Public Works	\$50,758	\$25,156
Senior Clerk	Carson	Public Works	\$49,139	\$23,466
Senior Bus Driver	Carson	Public Works	\$46,483	\$24,118
Typist Clerk II	Carson	Public Works	\$45,569	\$18,663
Transportation Services Assistant (Classified Part Time)	Carson	Public Works	\$41,608	\$20,113
Senior Maintenance Worker I	Carson	Public Works	\$40,062	\$15,751
Senior Clerk	Carson	Public Works	\$39,684	\$21,874
Maintenance Worker II	Carson	Public Works	\$35,164	\$16,638
Groundsworker II Y-Rated	Carson	Public Works	\$30,925	\$21,592
Senior Storekeeper	Carson	Public Works	\$25,926	\$2,287
Storekeeper	Carson	Public Works	\$25,427	\$10,336
Assistant Maintenance Worker (Temporary)	Carson	Public Works	\$24,047	\$0
Senior Groundsworker	Carson	Public Works	\$23,740	\$22,497
Custodian (Part-Time)	Carson	Public Works	\$18,972	\$3,757
Superintendent, Public Works Maintenance	Carson	Public Works	\$18,863	\$4,128
Custodian	Carson	Public Works	\$18,614	\$7,049
Maintenance Intern	Carson	Public Works	\$13,474	\$0
Maintenance Intern	Carson	Public Works	\$13,237	\$0
Maintenance Intern	Carson	Public Works	\$13,148	\$0
Maintenance Aide (Part Time)	Carson	Public Works	\$12,182	\$0

Maintenance Aide (Part Time)	Carson	Public Works	\$11,907	\$0
Maintenance Intern	Carson	Public Works	\$11,810	\$0
Maintenance Aide (Part Time)	Carson	Public Works	\$11,728	\$0
Maintenance Aide (Part Time)	Carson	Public Works	\$11,622	\$0
Maintenance Aide (Part Time)	Carson	Public Works	\$11,403	\$0
Senior Maintenance Aide (Part Time)	Carson	Public Works	\$11,373	\$2,252
Senior Maintenance Aide (Part Time)	Carson	Public Works	\$11,360	\$2,249
Senior Maintenance Aide (Part Time)	Carson	Public Works	\$11,317	\$2,241
Senior Maintenance Aide (Part Time)	Carson	Public Works	\$11,317	\$2,241
Custodian (Part-Time)	Carson	Public Works	\$10,901	\$0
Associate Civil Engineer	Carson	Public Works	\$10,830	\$4,790
Senior Maintenance Aide (Part Time)	Carson	Public Works	\$10,801	\$2,139
Senior Maintenance Aide (Part Time)	Carson	Public Works	\$10,779	\$2,134
Maintenance Aide (Part Time)	Carson	Public Works	\$10,626	\$0
Senior Maintenance Aide (Part Time)	Carson	Public Works	\$10,481	\$2,076
Senior Maintenance Aide (Part Time)	Carson	Public Works	\$10,030	\$0
Senior Maintenance Aide (Part Time)	Carson	Public Works	\$9,580	\$0
Maintenance Intern	Carson	Public Works	\$9,579	\$0
Senior Maintenance Aide (Part Time)	Carson	Public Works	\$9,366	\$1,854
Maintenance Aide (Part Time)	Carson	Public Works	\$9,259	\$0
Maintenance Aide (Part Time)	Carson	Public Works	\$9,134	\$1,806
Senior Maintenance Aide (Part Time)	Carson	Public Works	\$8,774	\$0
Maintenance Aide (Part Time)	Carson	Public Works	\$8,573	\$0
Maintenance Intern	Carson	Public Works	\$8,028	\$0

Senior Maintenance Aide (Part Time)	Carson	Public Works	\$7,325	\$0
Senior Clerk (Temporary)	Carson	Public Works	\$7,095	\$1,398
Construction Inspector Supervisor	Carson	Public Works	\$6,704	\$2,826
Senior Maintenance Aide (Part Time)	Carson	Public Works	\$6,518	\$1,287
Senior Maintenance Aide (Part Time)	Carson	Public Works	\$6,258	\$1,236
Senior Maintenance Aide (Part Time)	Carson	Public Works	\$4,906	\$967
Senior Maintenance Aide (Part Time)	Carson	Public Works	\$4,150	\$0
Senior Maintenance Aide (Part Time)	Carson	Public Works	\$4,058	\$0
Maintenance Intern	Carson	Public Works	\$3,907	\$0
Maintenance Intern	Carson	Public Works	\$3,789	\$0
Senior Maintenance Aide (Part Time)	Carson	Public Works	\$3,493	\$0
Senior Maintenance Aide (Part Time)	Carson	Public Works	\$3,438	\$0
Maintenance Intern	Carson	Public Works	\$3,434	\$0
Senior Maintenance Aide (Part Time)	Carson	Public Works	\$3,374	\$0
Senior Maintenance Aide (Part Time)	Carson	Public Works	\$3,365	\$0
Senior Maintenance Aide (Part Time)	Carson	Public Works	\$3,365	\$0
Senior Maintenance Aide (Part Time)	Carson	Public Works	\$3,329	\$0
Senior Maintenance Aide (Part Time)	Carson	Public Works	\$3,313	\$0
Senior Maintenance Aide (Part Time)	Carson	Public Works	\$3,311	\$0
Senior Maintenance Aide (Part Time)	Carson	Public Works	\$3,308	\$0

Maintenance Intern	Carson	Public Works	\$3,286	\$0
Senior Groundsworker	Carson	Public Works	\$3,274	\$0
Senior Maintenance Aide (Part Time)	Carson	Public Works	\$3,174	\$0
Senior Maintenance Aide (Part Time)	Carson	Public Works	\$3,027	\$0
Senior Maintenance Aide (Part Time)	Carson	Public Works	\$2,982	\$0
Maintenance Intern	Carson	Public Works	\$2,321	\$0
Senior Maintenance Aide (Part Time)	Carson	Public Works	\$1,940	\$0
Senior Maintenance Aide (Part Time)	Carson	Public Works	\$1,826	\$360
Senior Maintenance Aide (Part Time)	Carson	Public Works	\$1,755	\$0
Maintenance Intern	Carson	Public Works	\$1,510	\$0
Maintenance Intern	Carson	Public Works	\$1,489	\$0
Maintenance Intern	Carson	Public Works	\$1,489	\$0
Maintenance Intern	Carson	Public Works	\$1,489	\$0
Maintenance Intern	Carson	Public Works	\$1,365	\$0
Senior Maintenance Aide (Part Time)	Carson	Public Works	\$836	\$165
Senior Tree Trimmer	Carson	Public Works	\$613	\$0
Senior Clerk	Carson	Public Works	\$182	\$0